Neikov Leonid Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Nov. 5, 1988

Last position Bilhorod-Dnistrovsk Local Prosecution Office, Head
Date of dismissal March 15, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.96
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 52243.03 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

3. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4708
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4708

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Neikova Lesia Serhiivna wife —
YnpaBniHHA Oep>XKaBHOI peecTpauii 2017
IOpMANYHOro genapTaMeHTy OgecbKol

MiCbKOi paawn , Fo0BHMI cnieuianicT

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ca3bad2b-b7af-43f7-9d4e-a3d3bcfa9bd5
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52289
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52289
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52289
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52289

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

MpokypaTypa OgecbKoi 18 264,95
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK KepiBHUKa
KoMiHTepHiBCbKOI MicL.eBOI

npoKypaTypwu

MpokypaTypa OnecbKoi 15 972,22
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK KepPiBHUKA
KOMiHTepHIBCbKOT MiCLLEBOT

npokypaTypu OaecbKoi

obnacTi

MpokypaTypa OpecbKoi 47 506,60
obnacTi, 3aCTYNHUK KepiBHUKa
KOMIHTepHIBCbKOT MiCLLEBOT

npokypaTypun OaecbKoi

obnacTi

MpokypaTypa Opecbkoi 4 703,91
obnacTi, NMpokypop Bigainy
npouecyanbHOro KepiBHMULUTBa

npwv NpoBaf>XeHHi [OCYyA0BOro
po3cnigyBaHHSA

TepuTopianbHUMN OpraHamMm

noniuii Ta NigTpUMaHHSA

AEep>XaBHOro 06BMHYBa4YeHHS
npokypaTypun Ogecbkol

obnacTi

2 324,59


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d48dad8-ca8e-4a2a-bf03-fe798b8eee9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_191f4b59-778c-47e0-b439-e8de51f47594
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb32f092-6c6b-4367-9175-2de6f723c1bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4833b3c-15c9-4034-89b6-8d4d23367637

2015 [lpokypaTypa OgecbKoi 3 819,25 1 547,46

[

obnacTi, MNpokypop Bigginy
Harnaay 3a 4o4ep >XKaHHAM
3aKOHIB TepuTOopialbHMN
opraHamm noniuii npm
MpPoOBad>XeHHi O0Cyn0BOIro
po3C/igyBaHHSA Ta
NiATPUMAHHAM OEeP>XXaBHOIro
06BMHYBa4YeHHS NPOKypaTypun
Opecbkoi obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db909650-55cc-41fb-85c1-7c862a378cfb

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

153,00

1330
000,00

1150
000,00

1320
000,00

250 000,00

180 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d48dad8-ca8e-4a2a-bf03-fe798b8eee9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d48dad8-ca8e-4a2a-bf03-fe798b8eee9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d48dad8-ca8e-4a2a-bf03-fe798b8eee9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_191f4b59-778c-47e0-b439-e8de51f47594
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_191f4b59-778c-47e0-b439-e8de51f47594
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_191f4b59-778c-47e0-b439-e8de51f47594
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb32f092-6c6b-4367-9175-2de6f723c1bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb32f092-6c6b-4367-9175-2de6f723c1bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb32f092-6c6b-4367-9175-2de6f723c1bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4833b3c-15c9-4034-89b6-8d4d23367637
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4833b3c-15c9-4034-89b6-8d4d23367637
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4833b3c-15c9-4034-89b6-8d4d23367637
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db909650-55cc-41fb-85c1-7c862a378cfb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db909650-55cc-41fb-85c1-7c862a378cfb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db909650-55cc-41fb-85c1-7c862a378cfb

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 93,36
2017 35 570,84
2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d48dad8-ca8e-4a2a-bf03-fe798b8eee9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_191f4b59-778c-47e0-b439-e8de51f47594
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb32f092-6c6b-4367-9175-2de6f723c1bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4833b3c-15c9-4034-89b6-8d4d23367637
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db909650-55cc-41fb-85c1-7c862a378cfb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d48dad8-ca8e-4a2a-bf03-fe798b8eee9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_191f4b59-778c-47e0-b439-e8de51f47594
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb32f092-6c6b-4367-9175-2de6f723c1bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4833b3c-15c9-4034-89b6-8d4d23367637
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db909650-55cc-41fb-85c1-7c862a378cfb

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

80.0sg. m (1)

130.4sg. m
(2)

51.0sg. m
(1)

51.0sg. m
(1)

51.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d48dad8-ca8e-4a2a-bf03-fe798b8eee9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_191f4b59-778c-47e0-b439-e8de51f47594
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb32f092-6c6b-4367-9175-2de6f723c1bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4833b3c-15c9-4034-89b6-8d4d23367637
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db909650-55cc-41fb-85c1-7c862a378cfb

VEHICLES:

2019 * Toyota Camry 2013

2018 * Toyota Camry 2013

2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Aug. 14, 2020 — till March 15, 2021 Bilhorod-Dnistrovsk Local
Prosecution Office, Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909

client of the bank


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d48dad8-ca8e-4a2a-bf03-fe798b8eee9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_191f4b59-778c-47e0-b439-e8de51f47594
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb32f092-6c6b-4367-9175-2de6f723c1bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4833b3c-15c9-4034-89b6-8d4d23367637
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db909650-55cc-41fb-85c1-7c862a378cfb
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4708
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4708
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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